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198708060002
51810

08/06/1987
12:00:00

COLLUM JEAN
C.

Grantor MORTGAGE STREET,
DOROTHY
JEAN

144 293 Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4
Other:NORTH
WESTERLY
OF BISHOP
CREEK.

198708060002
52330

08/06/1987
12:00:00

COLLUM JEAN
C.

Grantee MORTGAGE TEMPLIN,
FRANK C.

144 288 Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:NORTH
WESTERLY
ROW LINE OF
SHELBY
COUNTY
NUMBER 51.

198708060002
52760

08/06/1987
12:00:00

COLLUM JEAN
C.

Grantee DEEDS STREET,
BENJAMIN &
DOROTH

144 291 Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4
Other:NORTH
WESTERLY
OF BISHOP
CREEK.


