Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Date Recorded= 1987/08; Name= COLLUM JEAN C.;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198708060002 51810	08/06/1987 12:00:00	COLLUM JEAN C.	Grantor	MORTGAGE	STREET, DOROTHY JEAN	144	293				Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 Other:NORTH WESTERLY OF BISHOP CREEK.
198708060002 52330	08/06/1987 12:00:00	COLLUM JEAN C.	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TEMPLIN, FRANK C.	144	288				Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1E Ott:SW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:NORTH WESTERLY ROW LINE OF SHELBY COUNTY NUMBER 51.
198708060002 52760	08/06/1987 12:00:00	COLLUM JEAN C.	Grantee	DEEDS	STREET, BENJAMIN & DOROTH	144	291				Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 Other:NORTH WESTERLY OF BISHOP CREEK.